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RESULTATLISTE 
Helle Skydning 2014 

  

  

 Gevfr, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1 

1 93185 Jimmi Thovtrup 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/08    199/12    393/20  

2 99520 Stine Jacobsen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 195/08    198/07    393/15  

3 103367 Mads Thestrup Bertelsen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/04    197/08    393/12  

4 97685 Tobias Mogensen 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  195/12    197/08    392/20  

5 107058 Michelle Brun Henningsen 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  195/11    197/07    392/18  

6 97686 Jacob Lund Friis 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  193/04    195/08    388/12  

7 106270 Kasper Bondesen 11-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 193/06    193/08    386/14  

8 107769 Rasmus Grambow 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  192/06    190/07    382/13  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2 

1 91409 Kristine Rosenlund 11-006 Bramming Skytteforening 185/02    190/04    375/06  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3 

1 107054 Pia Meldgaard Jensen 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  195/08    194/08    389/16  

2 112913 Casper Jensen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 188/03    191/02    379/05  

3 111286 Mads Noer 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 191/02    187/01    378/03  



4 115357 Natasja Young Poulsen 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 169/01    190/06    359/07  

5 116598 Nicolai Mathiesen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 179/02    179/03    358/05  

6 115098 Caroline Pedersen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 179/04    178/01    357/05  

7 112909 Jonas Pedersen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 172/01    172/00    344/01  

8 M0001 Mads R Jensen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 157/01    153/01    310/02  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Mesterskab J1 

1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 198/04    197/06    395/10  

2 84289 Nicolaj Andersen 11-006 Bramming Skytteforening 197/10    194/06    391/16  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Mesterskab J2 

1 98898 Anders Christiansen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 199/07    196/12    395/19  

2 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 197/10    197/07    394/17  

3 83414 Tobias W. Hansen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/06    197/10    393/16  

4 95037 Jacob H. Jxrgensen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 195/05    195/07    390/12  

5 98903 Troels Nielsen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 193/07    196/06    389/13  

6 85881 Marianne Bramming 11-021 Brxrup Skyttekreds 182/02    181/01    363/03  

7 115940 Rasmus Ravn Nxrregaard 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 169/02    172/00    341/02  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG 

1 39346 Jeppe Brydsx Dammark 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 192/07    199/11    391/18  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Mesterskab 3 



1 39971 Jesper Bramming 11-021 Brxrup Skyttekreds 182/04    173/05    355/09  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Mesterskab V2 

1 105152 Hans Chr. Schmidt 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  190/03    189/05    379/08  

2 39410 Erik Hungeberg 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 195/05    183/00    378/05  

3 38522 Arne Christensen 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 186/03    188/02    374/05  

4 39276 Laila Hxjgaard 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 188/05    186/02    374/07  

5 39473 Bente Olsen 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 187/03    179/02    366/05  

6 38403 Tove Sxrensen 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 183/02    178/02    361/04  

7 39278 Kurt Olsen 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 179/04    179/02    358/06  

8 39413 Ejlif B. Christensen 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  176/00    179/02    355/02  

9 97437 Jes Lauridsen 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 168/03    172/01    340/04  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Mesterskab EK1 

1 40125 Lone B. Lund 11-006 Bramming Skytteforening 199/10    199/09    398/19  

2 34084 Mette Nielsen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 199/07    199/10    398/17  

3 39087 Thomas Sxndergaard 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 197/08    200/08    397/16  

4 41477 Alice Frandsen 11-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 197/09    199/10    396/19  

5 39291 Kim Dammark 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/11    196/09    396/20  

6 39980 Yvonne Rosenlund 11-006 Bramming Skytteforening 195/08    194/07    389/15  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Mesterskab EK2 

1 39806 Katrine Q Bondesen 11-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 197/09    196/07    393/16  

2 115163 Anne Munk Hansen 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  193/05    190/05    383/10  



       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Klasse BK1 

1 103367 Mads Thestrup Bertelsen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/04  

2 97685 Tobias Mogensen 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  195/12  

3 107058 Michelle Brun Henningsen 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  195/11  

4 99520 Stine Jacobsen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 195/08  

5 93185 Jimmi Thovtrup 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/08  

6 106270 Kasper Bondesen 11-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 193/06  

7 97686 Jacob Lund Friis 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  193/04  

8 107769 Rasmus Grambow 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  192/06  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Klasse BK2 

1 91409 Kristine Rosenlund 11-006 Bramming Skytteforening 185/02  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Klasse BK3 

1 107054 Pia Meldgaard Jensen 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  195/08  

2 111286 Mads Noer 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 191/02  

3 112913 Casper Jensen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 188/03  

4 115098 Caroline Pedersen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 179/04  

5 116598 Nicolai Mathiesen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 179/02  

6 112909 Jonas Pedersen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 172/01  

7 115357 Natasja Young Poulsen 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 169/01  

8 M0001 Mads R Jensen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 157/01  

       



       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Klasse J1 

1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 198/04  

2 84289 Nicolaj Andersen 11-006 Bramming Skytteforening 197/10  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Klasse J2 

1 98898 Anders Christiansen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 199/07  

2 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 197/10  

3 83414 Tobias W. Hansen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/06  

4 95037 Jacob H. Jxrgensen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 195/05  

5 98903 Troels Nielsen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 193/07  

6 85881 Marianne Bramming 11-021 Brxrup Skyttekreds 182/02  

7 115940 Rasmus Ravn Nxrregaard 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 169/02  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Klasse UNG 

1 39346 Jeppe Brydsx Dammark 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 192/07  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Klasse 3 

1 39971 Jesper Bramming 11-021 Brxrup Skyttekreds 182/04  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Klasse V2 

1 39410 Erik Hungeberg 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 195/05  

2 105152 Hans Chr. Schmidt 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  190/03  



3 39276 Laila Hxjgaard 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 188/05  

4 39473 Bente Olsen 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 187/03  

5 38522 Arne Christensen 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 186/03  

6 38403 Tove Sxrensen 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 183/02  

7 39278 Kurt Olsen 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 179/04  

8 39413 Ejlif B. Christensen 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  176/00  

9 97437 Jes Lauridsen 11-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 168/03  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Klasse EK1 

1 39291 Kim Dammark 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/11  

2 40125 Lone B. Lund 11-006 Bramming Skytteforening 199/10  

3 34084 Mette Nielsen 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 199/07  

4 41477 Alice Frandsen 11-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 197/09  

5 39087 Thomas Sxndergaard 11-072 Helle Skytteforening 197/08  

6 39980 Yvonne Rosenlund 11-006 Bramming Skytteforening 195/08  

       

       

 Gevfr, 50m. - Klasse EK2 

1 39806 Katrine Q Bondesen 11-001 Ribe Skyttekreds 197/09  

2 115163 Anne Munk Hansen 11-030 Alslev Skytteforening  193/05  

 


